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TOLERANCES UNLESS
OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
 DEC.       INCH            mm       ANGLE 
      .X         0.1           [ 2.5]        0.5
    .XX       0.03         [ 0.76]
   XXX     0.005       [ 0.127]
.XXXX   0.0005     [ 0.0127]
REMOVE BURRS & BREAK SHARP
EDGES:  .003/.015 [.076/.381]
CORNER FILLETS:  .02 [.51]
MACHINED SURFACES:   125        3.2
                                   INCH       mm
mm SHOWN IN  [BRACKETS]

124 3

A

B

24 3 1

A

B

ECO DESCRIPTION

DATEAPPROVED BY

DATEREVISION BY

ECO

DRAWING REVISION

REFERENCE MATERIAL

SHEETDRAWING NUMBERSIZE

DESCRIPTION

THIRD ANGLE
PROJECTION

DRAWN BY

DATE

DATE

APPROVED BY

PROCESS/FINISH

B 1 OF 1035438

RDW 4/09/02

KH 4/9/02

F NK 4/30/2018

ECO-0144184 GR 4/30/2018

WARNING DECAL ADDED OUTLINE

STAINLESS STEEL DUCK

TEFC - "C'" FACE

SPECIAL FEATURES:
DOUBLE LIP OIL SEALS BOTH ENDS
GASKETS THROUGHOUT
O-RING SEALED ENDBELLS & THRU BOLTS
LOCKED BEARING W/SEALED LOCK SCREWS

DASH
NO. "C" "AD"

850 14.27[362.45] 8.00[203.20]

900 14.77[375.15] 8.50[215.90]

950 15.27[387.85] 9.00[228.60]

1000 15.77[400.55] 9.50[241.30]

2.63
66.79

.24
6.10

2.87
72.89

8.500
8.497

215.900
215.824

"C" .06

8.39
213.21

9.22
234.19

1.1250
1.1245

28.5737
28.5610

 2.750
69.850

  .12
3.04

 

 "AD" 

1.78

FULL
DEPTH

45.21

3/4-14 NPT
CONDUIT HOLE

3/4-14 NPT CONDUIT
HOLE WITH PIPE
PLUG INSTALLED

MAXIMUM FACE RUNOUT TO BE .004 T.I.R.
MAXIMUM PILOT ECCENTRICITY TO BE .004 T.I.R.
PERMISSIBLE SHAFT RUNOUT TO BE .002 T.I.R.

.25[6.35] SQ. X 1.75[44.45] S.S.
KEYWAY

WARNING DECAL

 7.48
190.03

 

 6.01
152.58

 

 45°  45° 

1.60
40.68

NAMEPLATE

(4) 1/2-13 UNC-2B X .75
DEEP ON A 7.250 B.C.
WITH PLUGS

LIFT WARNING
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